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ASSETS
CllRRENT ASSETS

Cash ad Cash Equvalcnts

h●・cstmcnts

Rcccl■・ablCS

h、cnto五 cs

Prcpaymcnts and Dcfcrrcd Cllatgcs

Total Current Assets

NON_CURRENT ASSETS

Propcrw,Plant and Equlpmcnt

Biolo」ca1/毬 SCtS

Inta鴫ユblc Asscts

Total Non― Current pssets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Fhancial liabmics

Litcr‐ハ嘔cncy Payablcs

lntra‐ ノ電cnり PayablCS

Trust liあ工ics

Dcfcrrcd Crcdlts/Uncarncd lncome

Total Current Liabilities

NON―CURRENT LIABILITIES

Fhancial Jab■ dcs

Otllcr Payablcs

Total Non_Current Liabilities

TOTAL LhBILITIES

NET ASSETS/EQUITY

Govemment Equiff

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

('ertified (lorreot:

GENERAI′ F■TND

2024

P   895,550,78670  P

l19,15311

387,394,96761

204,313,83343

2023

691,482,77807

119,15311

167,846,15926

183,313,03571

10,711,89596       30,733,56420

P l,498,090,686.81  P l,073,494,69035

P 4,697,016,05678  P 4)696,381,94368

14,00000 14,00000

17,569,95447       15,794,96975

P 4,714,600,01125  ' 4,712,190,913.43

P 6,212,690,648.06  P 5,785,685,603.78

P   40,647,70881 P

60,033,62281

300,062,83993

40,343,50136

47,316,94009

147,038,77552

35,811,26684

119,651,04612

44,614,80407

139,064,62495

P   488,404,613.00  P   486,180,51750

P   548,238,01961  P   548,238,01961

39,541,15045       36,285,10730

P   587,779,170.06  P   584,523,126.91

P l,076,183,78306 P l,070,703,644.41

5,136,506,86500

6,212,690,648.06

4,714,981,95937

5,785,685,603.78
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